
Monthly Installments

Classes Cost per Month

Toddler Twirler (My Big Person + Me) $48

Preschool $55

Kinder $60

Level 1 $70

Level 2 $75

Level 3 $80

Add any supplemental class + $25 / class / month

September 2026 - September 2027 
One Time Registration Fee

First Student Family Cap

$50 $75

Tuition will be made in monthly installments (8 installments- September-April). 
Tuition is payable on the 1st day of each month, regardless of what day of the week it falls on. Payments will be
auto withdrawn from the card on file. If your account is set to manual deduction, it is your responsibility to
make payments on or before the first of each month to avoid any late fees. 

Class Tuition

Team Costume Fee: $80 per costume (all students) 
*Costume fee does not include costume accessories ie. tights, shoes, earrings, etc. 
Auto withdrawn: September 24  th.

Recital Fee: $25 per student 
Auto withdrawn: February 15th
Recital Tickets: Free of charge and unlimited tickets for family and friends! All are welcome!

Additional Fees

STRUCTURE
FEE

The annual registration fee is charged at
the time of registration and is
structured as above. 

This non-refundable fee covers participation in
miscellanous events throughout the calendar
year. 

*Students must be enrolled in the core class (shaded darker grey) before they
are eligible to add supplemental classes (lighter grey).
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Team Jacket

$75

Team Jacket: Custom warm-up jacket.
These jackets will be ordered in late
September. 
Optional for recreation students. 


